
Overall Results - 4.7 Rig

Pl Name
Sail
Num Country State 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Total
Points

Net
Points

1 WALKEMEYER, Benjamin 193111 AUS WA 1 (2) 1 1 1 1 1 2 (5) 1 1 17 10

2 GORE, Dylan 169434 AUS TAS 3 1 (15) 4 2 4 2 1 3 6 (46)
DNC 

87 26

3 CONNOR, Nicholas 192561 AUS NSW 7 6 3 2 5 (8) 4 (46)
DNF 

1 4 3 89 35 U16

4 BENNETT, Milly 196421 AUS NSW 5 11 5 3 4 12 3 5 6 (13) (13) 80 54 Women

5 KENNEDY, Madison 167056 AUS QLD 2 13 9 (15) 9 3 7 8 2 3 (14) 85 56 Women

6 CHESTERMAN, Sophie 169684 AUS TAS 8 4 (32) (20) 3 2 8 12 11 9 4 113 61 Women

7 NARBOROUGH, Timothy 196870 AUS NSW (15) 7 4 (21) 6 6 6 7 10 8 8 98 62

8 JOHNSON, Kailas 172232 AUS TAS 4 5 (38) 10 (19) 9 5 19 7 2 5 123 66

9 TATIRA, Aquila 195707 COK 6 3 2 (46)
OCS 

11 5 9 9 22 10 (26) 149 77

10 VOS, Maximilian 193018 AUS NSW 9 10 (24) 5 16 (21) 17 11 12 14 10 149 104

11 TROTMAN, Thomas 187929 AUS VIC 17 (20) 8 8 8 15 (19) 10 8 19 18 150 111

12 THOMSON, Keats 196869 AUS NSW 11 9 (25) (19) 15 13 12 17 14 15 9 159 115 Women

13 BROWN, Nelson 197285 AUS TAS (27) 22 14 16 14 7 14 6 4 (46)
OCS 

21 191 118

14 PRICE, Aleksandrs 172249 AUS TAS 21 15 (36) (42) 12 10 13 16 17 20 6 208 130

15 KNOOP, Benjamin 161235 AUS SA 10 (28) 22 18 7 (25) 18 3 16 16 25 188 135

16 CHARLTON, Peter 195698 AUS NSW 12 19 18 24 30 (32) 15 21 (31) 11 2 215 152

17 DAWSON, Joshua 192297 AUS NSW 22 17 11 (38) 10 17 16 18 (32) 18 23 222 152

18 SCHKADE, Lars 135868 HKG 14 26 (30) (36) 27 16 11 14 25 7 16 222 156

19 O'BRIEN, Hannah 195527 AUS QLD (32) 23 10 13 13 18 22 (25) 19 23 17 215 158 Women

20 VAN RENNES, Natasha 196899 AUS VIC 13 21 17 11 (28) 24 (38) 22 13 17 20 224 158 Women

21 MITCHELL, Kirk 197551 AUS NSW 24 14 (41) 9 21 (26) 25 20 21 24 11 236 169

22 HITCHEN-HAW, Melissa 193156 AUS VIC 19 12 13 7 25 22 (29) (31) 26 27 24 235 175 Women

23 CONNOR, Ella 196424 AUS TAS 23 8 33 (37) 23 14 28 4 (35) 21 22 248 176 Women

24 HARTNETT, Ben 152879 AUS VIC 25 (32) 7 6 20 27 30 30 9 22 (35) 243 176 U16

25 JONES, Hugh 167113 AUS TAS 28 16 (31) (40) 18 11 10 13 46
DNE 

25 12 250 179
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26 HAMLIN, Holly 163942 NZL 29 (37) 12 12 22 19 27 (33) 30 26 7 254 184 Women

27 JOHNSTON, James 196511 HKG 20 18 42 26 (46)
DNF 

(46)
DNF 

20 15 24 5 15 277 185 U16

28 STEPHENS, Louise 196891 AUS SA 18 33 27 32 (35) (35) 23 23 23 12 19 280 210 Women

29 OLIVER, Suzanne 199088 AUS WA 16 27 (34) 22 17 29 21 26 29 (31) 27 279 214 Women

30 CHARLIE, Toka 195706 COK 30 25 19 14 34 (46)
DNF 

31 28 20 29 (46)
BFD 

322 230

31 BAUER, Mats 181681 GER 26 24 26 (31) 29 20 26 29 27 28 (38) 304 235 U16

32 EARLY, Jamin 135666 HKG 31 30 (43) 27 33 28 32 32 18 33 (46)
BFD 

353 264 U16

33 MCKENZIE, Teau Moana 195704 COK 34 29 (39) (39) 31 23 24 24 38 35 33 349 271 Women

34 MCLAREN, Louise 185813 AUS NSW 36 36 (37) 17 37 34 (41) 34 15 36 29 352 274 Women

35 DAVENPORT, Blake 195552 AUS WA (39) 34 29 33 32 30 33 27 28 (37) 34 356 280

36 WORK, Jack 166795 AUS TAS (38) (38) 20 25 24 36 35 36 36 38 31 357 281

37 JAMES, Marcus 143438 AUS NSW 37 (39) 21 29 26 33 36 38 (39) 34 28 360 282

38 ARMSTRONG, Grace 170524 AUS NSW 33 31 16 (41) 36 (37) 34 35 37 30 32 362 284 Women

39 AINSWORTH, Jacinta 194924 AUS QLD 35 35 28 30 (38) 31 (39) 37 33 32 36 374 297 U16
Women

40 CHARLTON, Scott 186648 AUS NSW 41 40 6 34 40 39 (43) 40 40 (46)
OCS 

37 406 317 U16

41 CHESTERMAN, Ellie 156741 AUS TAS (42) (41) 23 23 39 40 37 39 41 39 39 403 320 U16
Women

42 VAUGHAN, Anna 184702 AUS TAS 40 (42) 35 28 (42) 38 40 41 34 40 30 410 326 Women

43 AINSWORTH, Elyse 182971 AUS QLD (43) 43 (44) 43 43 41 42 42 42 41 40 464 377 U16
Women

44 THOMPSON, Mikayla 188595 AUS SA (46)
DNF

(46)
DNC 

40 35 41 42 46
DNC 

46
DNC 

46
DNC 

46
DNC 

46
DNC 

480 388 U16
Women

45 COUNTER, James 178629 AUS NSW 44 44 (45) 44 44 43 (46)
DNF 

43 43 42 41 479 388
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